
CLASS 2A
Cadillac XBC
Wednesday, February 24, 2021

1ST GAME 2ND GAME TOTAL
INDIVIUDAL SCORING SCHOOL SCORE SCORE SCORE

Cooper Kohl (10) Clinton 252 268 520
Dylan Elam (12) North Scott, Eldridge 257 233 490
Reiley Freeman (11) Ottumwa 254 234 488
Tucker Langenberg (12) Urbandale 264 209 473
Dominick Judge (12) Clinton 247 223 470
Cody Reseland (10) Urbandale 217 238 455
Clayton Morris (12) Ottumwa 237 216 453
Brody Vanderloo (11) LeMars 183 266 449
Justin Korbel (12) Xavier, Cedar Rapids 225 222 447
Cameron Brundage (12) Urbandale 222 219 441
Brady Graves (12) Fort Dodge 212 228 440
Carson Werning (10) Fort Dodge 202 230 432
Chase Stonestreet (12) Clinton 246 186 432
Carter Hudson (12) Clinton 237 194 431
Trevor James (11) Urbandale 217 214 431
Hunter Lockhart (12) Clinton 193 232 425
Morgan Welch (10) North Scott, Eldridge 223 201 424
Justin Fulton (11) Xavier, Cedar Rapids 230 187 417
Braydon Songer (12) Ottumwa 180 235 415
Jack Pelham (10) Clinton 214 195 409
Justin Trcka (11) Xavier, Cedar Rapids 224 183 407
Kaleb Anderson (12) Fort Dodge 237 169 406
Bennett Olsen (10) Council Bluffs, AL 189 217 406
Richard Garrett (11) Ottumwa 204 201 405
Christian Miller (11) Fort Dodge 226 174 400
Jacob Sires (10) Xavier, Cedar Rapids 217 182 399
Mason Konrad (11) Ottumwa 179 218 397
Teegan Cross (9) Independence 215 180 395
Zane Cairo (12) Urbandale 179 214 393
Lex Adkisson (10) North Scott, Eldridge 220 172 392
Jack Ramler (12) Xavier, Cedar Rapids 199 193 392
Trevor Fisher (9) LeMars 172 215 387
Brodi Wilson (12) Independence 171 215 386
Dylan Glick (12) Ottumwa 170 213 383
Max Adkisson (12) North Scott, Eldridge 231 146 377
Taye Hassman (9) LeMars 175 193 368
Matthew Tudor (11) Independence 158 199 357
Kyle Davis (12) Fort Dodge 149 207 356
Alex Sturbaum (12) Independence 201 147 348
Tyler Sundt (11) LeMars 159 185 344
Nik Davis (10) North Scott, Eldridge 162 177 339
Nolan Reed (10) Independence 174 148 322
Isaac Thompson (11) LeMars 167 154 321
Mitchell Bolton (12) Fort Dodge 136 181 317
Ethan Gonzalez (10) Independence 147 170 317
Zach Dempster (11) LeMars 143 171 314
Brett Cullinan (11) Urbandale 144 169 313
Joey Parker (12) Xavier, Cedar Rapids 153 149 302
Landon Rupp (12) North Scott, Eldridge 133 160 293

CLASS 2A
Cadillac XBC
Wednesday, February 24, 2021

INDIVIDUAL
GAME BAKER 1 BAKER 2 BAKER 3 BAKER 4 BAKER 5 TOTAL

TEAM SCORING TOTAL SCORE SCORE SCORE SCORE SCORE SCORE

Clinton 2278 224 234 185 242 246 3409
Urbandale 2193 210 207 218 191 180 3199
Xavier, Cedar Rapids 2062 225 223 237 203 247 3197
Ottumwa 2158 236 181 183 212 176 3146
Fort Dodge 2034 217 216 232 223 205 3127
North Scott, Eldridge 2022 180 178 180 266 212 3038
LeMars 1869 253 186 171 202 226 2907
Independence 1808 179 233 200 223 182 2825



LeMars Bulldogs
Brody Vanderloo (11) 183 266 449
Trevor Fisher (9) 172 215 387
Taye Hassman (9) 175 193 368
Tyler Sundt (11) 159 185 344
Isaac Thompson (11) 167 154 321
Zach Dempster (11) 143 171 314

TOTAL 1869
North Scott, Eldridge Lancers
Dylan Elam (12) 257 233 490
Morgan Welch (10) 223 201 424
Lex Adkisson (10) 220 172 392
Max Adkisson (12) 231 146 377
Nik Davis (10) 162 177 339
Landon Rupp (12) 133 160 293

TOTAL 2022
Fort Dodge Dodgers
Brady Graves (12) 212 228 440
Carson Werning (10) 202 230 432
Kaleb Anderson (12) 237 169 406
Christian Miller (11) 226 174 400
Kyle Davis (12) 149 207 356
Mitchell Bolton (12) 136 181 317

TOTAL 2034
Clinton River Kings
Cooper Kohl (10) 252 268 520
Dominick Judge (12) 247 223 470
Chase Stonestreet (12) 246 186 432
Carter Hudson (12) 237 194 431
Hunter Lockhart (12) 193 232 425
Jack Pelham (10) 214 195 409

TOTAL 2278
Urbandale J-Hawks
Cameron Brundage (12) 222 219 441
Tucker Langenberg (12) 264 209 473
Zane Cairo (12) 214 179 393
Trevor James (11) 217 214 431
Cody Reseland (10) 217 238 455
Brett Cullinan (11) 144 169 313

TOTAL 2193
Ottumwa Bulldogs
Reiley Freeman (11) 254 234 488
Clayton Morris (12) 237 216 453
Braydon Songer (12) 180 235 415
Richard Garrett (11) 204 201 405
Mason Konrad (11) 179 218 397
Dylan Glick (12) 170 213 383

TOTAL 2158
Independence Mustangs
Teegan Cross (9) 215 180 395
Brodi Wilson (12) 171 215 386
Matthew Tudor (11) 158 199 357
Alex Sturbaum (12) 201 147 348
Nolan Reed (10) 174 148 322
Ethan Gonzalez (10) 147 170 317

TOTAL 1808
Xavier, Cedar Rapids Saints
Justin Korbel (12) 225 222 447
Justin Fulton (11) 230 187 417
Justin Trcka (11) 224 183 407
Jacob Sires (10) 217 182 399
Jack Ramler (12) 199 193 392
Joey Parker (12) 153 149 302

TOTAL 2062
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